
Ralph’s
For all of your special occasions

401-464-4440

All parties are charged 8% sales tax & 18% gratuity. 
Prices are subject to change without notice. 

Stuffed Mushrooms

Assorted Grilled Pizzas

Assorted Bruschetta

Scallops & Bacon

Fried Squid

Clams Casino

Chicken Wings

Panko Crusted Chicken Tenders

Mini Crab Cakes

Mini Mushroom Risotto Balls

Eggplant Crustini

Caprese Skewers

Vegeterian Spring Rolls

100
100
100
100

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

serves 50

$125
$100
$100
$160
$125
$150
$100
$125
$150
$125
$125
$100
$125

w/ dipping sauce

*

*

* = Better Served Displayed

Pepperoni, Cheese, Crackers & Fruit $3.95 per person

Fresh Raw Veggie Tray with Dip $2.25 per person

Antipasta Special Display $5.95 per person

Roasted Peppers, Peppercini, Assorted Olives, Marinated Eggplant, Artichoke 
Hearts, Marinated Mushrooms, Genoa Salami, Capicola, Provolone, and Wine 

Fountain (wine of your choice)

Appetizers


