alph's

For all of your special occasions

401-464-4440

Appetizers

Stuffed Mushrooms	100	\$125
Assorted Grilled Pizzas	100	\$100
Assorted Bruschetta	100	\$100
Scallops & Bacon	100	\$160
Fried Squid *	serves 50	\$125
Clams Casino	100	\$150
Chicken Wings *	100	\$100
Panko Crusted Chicken Tenders w/ dipping sauce	100	\$125
Mini Crab Cakes	100	\$150
Mini Mushroom Risotto Balls	100	\$125
Eggplant Crustini	100	\$125
Caprese Skewers	100	\$100
Vegeterian Spring Rolls	100	\$125

* = Better Served Displayed

Pepperoni, Cheese, Crackers & Fruit	\$3.95 per person
Fresh Raw Veggie Tray with Dip	\$2.25 per person

Antipasta Special Display \$5.95 per person

Roasted Peppers, Peppercini, Assorted Olives, Marinated Eggplant, Artichoke Hearts, Marinated Mushrooms, Genoa Salami, Capicola, Provolone, and Wine Fountain (wine of your choice)

> All parties are charged 8% sales tax & 18% gratuity. Prices are subject to change without notice.